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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 129.01- 130 50 0.80% 1833 29.34% 4465 71.46%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 128.01-129 58 0.93% 1891 30.27% 4415 70.66%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 127.01-128 50 0.80% 1941 31.07% 4357 69.73%
176.01-177 4 0.06% 4 0.06% 6248 100.00% 126.01-127 61 0.98% 2002 32.04% 4307 68.93%
175.01-176 2 0.03% 6 0.10% 6244 99.94% 125.01-126 60 0.96% 2062 33.00% 4246 67.96%
174.01-175 7 0.1% 13 0.21% 6242 99.90% 124.01-125 46 0.74% 2108 33.74% 4186 67.00%
173.01-174 6 0.10% 19 0.30% 6235 99.79% 123.01-124 68 1.09% 2176 34.83% 4140 66.26 %
172.01-173 6 0.10% 25 0.40% 6229 99.70% 122.01-123 58 0.93% 2234 35.76% 4072 65.17%
171.01-172 14 0.22% 39 0.62% 6223 99.60% 121.01-122 59 0.94% 2293 36.70% 4014 64.24%
170.01-171 12 0.19% 51 0.82% 6209 99.38% 120.01-121 50 0.80% 2343 37.50% 3955 63.30%
169.01-170 i 0.18% 62 0.99% 6197 99.18% 119.01-120 51 0.82% 2394 38.32% 3905 62.50%
168.01 - 169 16 0.26% 78 1.25% 6186 99.01% 118.01-119 55 0.88% 2449 39.20% 3854 61.68%
167.01- 168 15 0.24% 93 1.49% 6170 98.75% 117.01-118 58 0.93% 2507 40.12% 3799 60.80%
166.01 - 167 20 0.32% 113 1.81% 6155 98.51% 116.01-117 68 1.09% 2575 41.21% 3741 59.88%
165.01 - 166 25 0.40% 138 221% 6135 98.19% 115.01- 116 57 091% 2632 42.13% 3673 58.79%
164.01 - 165 34 0.54% 172 2.75% 6110 97.79% 114.01-115 52 0.83% 2684 42.96% 3616 57.87%
163.01 - 164 29 0.46% 201 3.22% 6076 97.25% 113.01-114 46 0.74% 2730 43.69% 3564 57.04%
162.01- 163 31 0.50% 232 3.71% 6047 96.78%  112.01-113 55 0.88% 2785 44.57% 3518 56.31%
161.01 - 162 23 0.37% 255 4.08% 6016 96.29%  111.01- 112 62 0.99% 2847 45.57% 3463 55.43%
160.01 - 161 34 0.54% 289 4.63% 5993 95.92% 110.01-111 54 0.86% 2901 46.43% 3401 54.43%
159.01 - 160 37 0.59% 326 5.22% 5959 95.37% 109.01-110 72 1.15% 2973 47.58% 3347 53.57%
158.01 - 159 29 0.46% 355 5.68% 5922 94.78% 108.01-109 50 0.80% 3023 48.38% 3275 52.42%
157.01 - 158 45 0.72% 400 6.40% 5893 94.32% 107.01- 108 63 1.01% 3086 49.39% 3225 51.62%
156.01 - 157 46 0.74% 446 7.14% 5848 93.60% 106.01-107 55 0.88% 3141 50.27% 3162 50.61%
155.01 - 156 35 0.56% 481 7.70% 5802 92.86% 105.01- 106 72 1.15% 3213 51.42% 3107 49.73%
154.01- 155 33 0.53% 514 8.23% 5767 92.30% 104.01-105 61 0.98% 3274 52.40% 3035 48.58%
153.01 - 154 49 0.78% 563 9.01% 5734 91.77% 103.01 - 104 57 091% 3331 53.31% 2974 47.60%
152.01- 153 44 0.70% 607 9.72% 5685 90.99% 102.01-103 65 1.04% 3396 54.35% 2917 46.69%
151.01 - 152 32 0.51% 639 10.23% 5641 90.28% 101.01-102 50 0.80% 3446 55.15% 2852 45.65%
150.01 - 151 40 0.64% 679 10.87% 5609 89.77% 100.01 - 101 74 1.18% 3520 56.34% 2802 44.85%
149.01 - 150 41 0.66% 720 11.52% 5569 89.13%  99.01-100 68 1.09% 3588 57.43% 2728 43.66%
148.01 - 149 51 0.82% 771 12.34% 5528 88.48%  98.01-99 72 1.15% 3660 58.58% 2660 42.57%
147.01- 148 51 0.82% 822 13.16% 5477 87.66%  97.01-98 69 1.10% 3729 59.68% 2588 41.42%
146.01 - 147 50 0.80% 872 13.96% 5426 86.84%  96.01-97 59 0.94% 3788 60.63% 2519 40.32%
145.01 - 146 49 0.78% 921 14.74% 5376 86.04%  95.01-96 66 1.06% 3854 61.68% 2460 39.37%
144.01 - 145 51 0.82% 972 15.56% 5327 85.26%  94.01-95 67 1.07% 3921 62.76% 2394 38.32%
143.01 - 144 54 0.86% 1026 16.42% 5276 84.44%  93.01-9%4 55 0.88% 3976 63.64% 2327 37.24%
142.01- 143 62 0.99% 1088 17.41% 5222 83.58%  92.01-93 57 0.91% 4033 64.55% 2272 36.36%
141.01-142 46 0.74% 1134 18.15% 5160 82.59%  91.01-92 60 0.96% 4093 65.51% 2215 35.45%
140.01 - 141 49 0.78% 1183 18.93% 5114 81.85%  90.01-91 69 1.10% 4162 66.61% 2155 34.49%
139.01 - 140 45 0.72% 1228 19.65% 5065 81.07%  89.01-90 61 0.98% 4223 67.59% 2086 33.39%
138.01- 139 67 1.07% 1295 20.73% 5020 80.35%  88.01-89 64 1.02% 4287 68.61% 2025 32.41%
137.01-138 66 1.06% 1361 21.78% 4953 79.27%  87.01-88 78 1.25% 4365 69.86% 1961 31.39%
136.01 - 137 65 1.04% 1426 22.82% 4887 78.22%  86.01-87 63 1.01% 4428 70.87% 1883 30.14%
135.01- 136 59 0.94% 1485 23.77% 4822 77.18%  85.01-86 56 0.90% 4484 71.77% 1820 29.13%
134.01-135 69 1.10% 1554 24.87% 4763 76.23%  84.01-85 43 0.69% 4527 72.46% 1764 28.23%
133.01-134 48 0.77% 1602 25.64% 4694 75.13%  83.01-84 70 1.12% 4597 73.58% 1721 27.54%
132.01-133 45 0.72% 1647 26.36% 4646 74.36% @ 82.01-83 56 0.90% 4653 74.47% 1651 26.42%
131.01-132 66 1.06% 1713 27.42% 4601 73.64% @ 81.01-82 54 0.86% 4707 75.34% 1595 25.53%
130.01- 131 70 1.12% 1783 28.54% 4535 72.58% | 80.01-81 59 0.94% 4766 76.28% 1541 24.66%
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79.01-80 53 0.85% 4819 7713% 1482 23.72%  29.01-30 4 0.06% 6200 99.23% 52 0.83%
78.01-79 50 0.80% 4869 77.93% 1429 22.87%  28.01-29 1 0.02% 6201 99.25% 48 0.77%
77.01-78 61 0.98% 4930 78.91% 1379 22.07%  27.01-28 5 0.08% 6206 99.33% 47 0.75%
76.01-77 50 0.80% 4980 79.71% 1318 21.09%  26.01-27 4 0.06% 6210 99.39% 42 0.67%
75.01-76 47 0.75% 5027 80.46% 1268 20.29%  25.01-26 2 0.083% 6212 99.42% 38 0.61%
74.01-75 47 0.75% 5074 81.21% 1221 19.54%  24.01-25 3 0.05% 6215 99.47% 36 0.58%
73.01-74 43 0.69% 5117 81.90% 1174 18.79%  23.01-24 3 0.05% 6218 99.52% 33 0.53%
72.01-73 39 0.62% 5156 82.52% 1131 18.10%  22.01-23 3 0.05% 6221 99.57% 30 0.48%
71.01-72 56 0.90% 5212 83.42% 1092 17.48%  21.01-22 1 0.02% 6222 99.58% 27 0.43%
70.01-71 49 0.78% 5261 84.20% 1036 16.58%  20.01-21 4 0.06% 6226 99.65% 26 0.42%
69.01-70 59 0.94% 5320 85.15% 987 15.80%  19.01-20 4 0.06% 6230 99.71% 22 0.35%
68.01 - 69 53 0.85% 5373 86.00% 928 14.85%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 6230 99.71% 18 0.29%
67.01-68 39 0.62% 5412 86.62% 875 14.00%  17.01-18 2 0.03% 6232 99.74% 18 0.29%
66.01 - 67 50 0.80% 5462 87.42% 836 13.38%  16.01-17 1 0.02% 6233 99.76% 16 0.26%
65.01 - 66 38 0.61% 5500 88.03% 786 12.58%  15.01-16 1 0.02% 6234 99.78% 15 0.24%
64.01 - 65 46 0.74% 5546 88.76% 748 1.97%  14.01-15 2 0.03% 6236 99.81% 14 0.22%
63.01 - 64 48 0.77% 5594 89.53% 702 11.24%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 6236 99.81% 12 0.19%
62.01-63 35 0.56% 5629 90.09% 654 1047%  12.01-13 1 0.02% 6237 99.82% 12 0.19%
61.01-62 33 0.53% 5662 90.62% 619 9.91% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 6237 99.82% 1 0.18%
60.01-61 38 0.61% 5700 91.23% 586 9.38%  10.01- 11 1 0.02% 6238 99.84% 1 0.18%
59.01-60 29 0.46% 5729 91.69% 548 8.77% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
58.01-59 30 0.48% 5759 92.17% 519 8.31% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
57.01-58 36 0.58% 5795 92.75% 489 7.83% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
56.01 - 57 21 0.34% 5816 93.09% 453 7.25% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
55.01-56 25 0.40% 5841 93.49% 432 6.91% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
54.01-55 26 0.42% 5867 93.90% 407 6.51% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
53.01-54 21 0.34% 5888 94.24% 381 6.10% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
52.01-53 25 0.40% 5913 94.64% 360 5.76% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
51.01-52 20 0.32% 5933 94.96% 335 5.36% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 6238 99.84% 10 0.16%
50.01 - 51 16 0.26% 5949 95.21% 315 5.04% 0.00-1 10 0.16% 6248 100.00% 10 0.16%
49.01-50 25 0.40% 5974 95.61% 299 479% DUREE™

48.01-49 25 0.40% 5999 96.01% 274 4.39%

47.01-48 22 0.35% 6021 96.37% 249 3.99%

46.01-47 14 0.22% 6035 96.59% 227 3.63%

45.01-46 17 0.27% 6052 96.86% 213 3.41%

44.01-45 15 0.24% 6067 97.10% 196 3.14%

43.01-44 13 0.21% 6080 97.31% 181 2.90%

42.01-43 14 0.22% 6094 97.54% 168 2.69%

41.01-42 10 0.16% 6104 97.70% 154 2.46%

40.01-41 1 0.18% 6115 97.87% 144 2.30%

39.01-40 14 0.22% 6129 98.10% 133 2.13%

38.01-39 10 0.16% 6139 98.26% 119 1.90%

37.01-38 9 0.14% 6148 98.40% 109 1.74%

36.01 - 37 1 0.18% 6159 98.58% 100 1.60%

35.01-36 8 0.13% 6167 98.70% 89 1.42%

34.01-35 6 0.10% 6173 98.80% 81 1.30%

33.01-34 6 0.10% 6179 98.90% 75 1.20%

32.01-33 5 0.08% 6184 98.98% 69 1.10%

31.01-32 5 0.08% 6189 99.06% 64 1.02%

30.01- 31 7 0.11% 6196 99.17% 59 0.94%



